
TESTING 

   

Testing Date Test Type Subject 

Monday, 4/29/24 EOC MILESTONE  American Literature: 

Section 1 

Tuesday, 4/30/24 EOC MILESTONE  American Literature: 

Section 2 & 3 

Thursday, 5/2/24 EOC MILESTONE  Biology 

Monday, 5/6/24 EOC MILESTONE  US History 

Tuesday, 5/7/24 AP TESTING  Human Geography 

Wednesday, 5/8/24 EOC MILESTONE  Algebra 1 

Friday, 5/10/24 AP TESTING US History 

Friday, 5/10/24 AP TESTING Art & Design Deadline 

Monday, 5/13/24 AP TESTING Calculus AB 

Monday, 5/13/24 AP TESTING Precalculus 

Tuesday, 5/14/24 AP TESTING Language & Composition 

Wednesday, 5/15/24 AP TESTING World History 

Wednesday, 5/15/24 AP TESTING Computer Science 

Principles 

Thursday, 5/16/24 AP TESTING Spanish Language  

Thursday, 5/16/24 AP TESTING Biology 
 


